
ALL-STAR COACHES:

1A-4A Red Head Coach 1A-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Larissa Lutz Coach: Scott Vasquez

High School: Franklin HS High School: Harper HS

Cell:       (979) 450-0392 Cell:       (830) 456-6120

Email: llutz@franklinisd.net Email: svasquez@harper.txed.net

1A-4A Blue Head Coach 1A-4A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Gary Qualls Coach: Gilbert Price

High School: Caddo Mills HS High School: Schulenburg HS

Cell:       (903) 681-5254 Cell:       (361) 772-0649

Email: gqualls@caddomillsisd.org Email: gprice@schulenburgisd.net

5A-6A Red Head Coach 5A-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Cindy Rubio Coach: Amanda Brimberry

High School: Angleton HS High School: Conroe Oak Ridge HS

Cell:       (979) 319-2303 Cell:       (936) 537-6548

Email: crubio@angletonisd.net Email: abrimberry@conroeisd.net

5A-6A Blue Head Coach 5A-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Staci Jackson Coach: Jimmy Eby

High School: Prosper HS High School: Magnolia West

Cell:       (806) 441-1106 Cell:       (936) 635-2054

Email: stacijackson330@gmail.com Email: jeby@magnoliaisd.org
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